
Date Hour Place Date Hour Place

 ATA 152 Principles of Atatürk and History

 of Turkhis Revolution II
 March 26, 2025, Wednesday 15.00 MA, MZ

 EE 202 Circuit Analysis  March 27, 2025, Thursday 10.50 M1-3  April 24, 2025, Thursday 10.50 M1-3

 EE 204 Logic Circuits  April 08, 2025, Tuesday 10.00 MA-5  May 06, 2025, Tuesday 10.00 MA-5

 EE 206 Signals and Systems  March 24, 2025, Monday 14.00 M2-5  May 05, 2025, Monday 14.00 M2-5

 EE 208 Electromagnetic Wave Theory  April 02, 2025, Wednesday 10.00 M1-1  May 07, 2025, Wednesday 10.00 M1-1

 EE 210 Logic Circuit Design  April 10,2025, Thyrsday 09.30 M1-3

 EE 222 Electronics I  April 14, 2025,Monday 11.00 M1-3

 EE 309 Control Theory  March 26, 2025, Wednesday 10.00 M1-3  April 30, 2025, Wednesday 10.00 M1-3

 EE 322 Sensors and Transducers  April 03, 2025 Thursday 13.35 M1-3

 EE 328 Communication Theory II  April 15, 2025, Tuesday 14.00 M1-6

 EE 336 Microontrollers and Applications  April 08, 2025, Tuesday 11.30 M1-3

 EE 350 Introduction to Material Science for 

 Engineers
 April 10,2025, Thursday 10.00 M1-6

 EE 362 Power Systems  April 16, 2025, Wednesday 13.00 M1-3

 EE 428 Power Electronics  March 24, 2025, Monday 10.30 M2-5

 EE 463 High Voltage Techniques  April 21, 2025, Monday 13.35 M1-3

 ENG 232 Analytical Reading and Writing  April 14, 2025,Monday 15.30

 IE 262 Occupational Health and Safety II  May 05, 2025, Monday 16.00

 MATH 121 Calculus I  March 24, 2025, Monday 09.00 MA-1  May 05, 2025, Monday 09.00 M1-1

 MATH 122 Calculus II  March 24, 2025, Monday 09.00 MA-5, MA-6  May 05, 2025, Monday 09.00 MA-5, MA-6

 MATH 123 Linear Algebra  March 18, 2025, Tuesday 14.30 MA-5, MA-6  May 08, 2025, Thursday 10.50 MA-5, MA-6

 MATH 221 Numerical Methods for Engineers  March 25, 2025, Tuesday 09.00 MA-1  May 06, 2025, Tuesday 09.00 MA-1

 PHYS 183 Physics I  March 20, 2025, Thursday 13.35 MA, MZ  May 15, 2024, Thursday 13.35 MA, MZ

 PHYS 184 Physics II  March 27, 2025, Thursday 09.00 MA, MZ  April 29, 2025, Tuesday 11.45 MA, MZ

 PHYS 284 Applied Quantum Pyhsics  April 10, 2025, Thursday 12.40 MZ-1

 TRD 152-158 Turkish Language II  March 26, 2025, Wednesday 14.00 MA, MZ
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